Z12-702 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
1 of 15
Component
Maintenance
Manual
with
Illustrated Parts List
for

.. - Part of higher assembly.
*/# - See explanation at end of parts list.
FIG-ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE     QTY USAGE
  Z12-702-1 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY     A
  Z12-702-2 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY     B
2/3 -1 BFJB-CP60 EXPANSION VALVE     1
2 -2 SZ63-021-1 MOTOR      2
3 -3 SZ63-023-1 BLOWER MOTOR ASSY    2
1/3 -4 SZ84-009-11 COVER      1
1 -5 SZ84-010-3 FILTER, AIR      1
3 -6 Z12-033-5 FUSE HOLDER     1
1 -7 Z12-037-1 SHUNT       1
1/3 -8 Z12-304-2 DRAIN PAN      1
2/3 -9 Z12-306-6 HOUSING      1 A
  Z12-306-5 HOUSING      1 B
1/3 -10 SZ-85-005-1 COIL ASSY      1
 NS SZ63-326CCW-5/16 BLOWER WHEEL    2
3 -11 AN935-6 WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-41   4
1/2 -12 AN935-8 WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-42   12 A
  AN935-8 WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-42   21 B
1/2 -13 AN960-8L WASJER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149FN816P  12 A
  AN960-8L WASJER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149FN816P  21 B
2 -14 AN960-10 WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F036P   12
1 -15 MDL-4  FUSE       2
1/3 -16 MDL-6  FUSE       2
NS -17 MS3367-4-9 TIE WRAP      AR
 -18 NOT USED
1 -19 MS35206-228 SCREW      2
1/2 -20 MS35206-245 SCREW      12 A
  MS35206-245 SCREW      20 B
2 -21 MS35206-246 SCREW      6
3 -22 MS35265-29 SCREW      4
3 -23 MS35335-31 WASHER, STAR EXTERNAL    2
3 -24 N3  CLAMP, NYLON     2
Z12-702                                Release Date
CMM  10-24-01
Z12-702 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
12 of 15
FIG-ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE     QTY USAGE
3 -25 RH-50  RESISTOR      2
NS -26 02150800 THREADCERT      4
3 -27 14-2388  CLIP       1
3 -28 18-2710  INSULATION      AR
2/3 -29 2606  ADAPTER ALT: 920-2606    1
NS -30 2609 ` ADAPTER ALT: 920-2609    1
NS -31 406772-1 I.D. PLATE      1
4 -32 67470  INSULATION      AR
Z12-702                                Release Date
CMM  10-24-01
Z12-702 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
13 of 15
Z12-702                                Release Date
CMM  10-24-01
FIG. 1
Z12-702 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
14 of 15
Z12-702                                Release Date
CMM  10-24-01
FIG. 2
Z12-702 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
15 of 15
Z12-702                                Release Date
CMM  10-24-01
FIG. 3